Lamprechtshausen Masters 2010

07 Stilspringpriifung Kl. L1

ERGEBNIS/RESULT

Beginn: Donnerstag, 13.05.2010 um 17:30 Uhr

Richtverfahren: 204/4

Platzierte Teilnehmer:
1. # 8085 Little Lunatic 2
# Z100 Lui
# 5244 Rush 4 Gold
# 4230 Salome 261
# 5355 Wancouver E
# Z141 Chester
# 5729 Kamea

N oo s WwN

nicht platzierte Teilnehmer:
8. # 8HO7 Corialle Z
9. # 4F10 Nabucco VS
10. # 5144 Goldspatz 11
11. # 7805 Idea
12. # 1G49 Mambo 6
13. # 8245 Smilla Graziella
14. # 2073 Luckys Flower
15. # AX35 Picasso 44
16. # 8N78 Espri
17. # 5L49 Pop Corn 6
# 3Y29 Davidoff 106
# AH3X Gloria 19
# AD92 Leandro
# 5108 Sydney 207

21 Starter

Richter: K.van Wees, G.Haberl
Parcourbauer: A.Stoiber, A.Baischer

Jandl,Lisa
Roede,Annika
Brunner,Victoria
Landl,Nicole
Muhrer, Elisa
Tovarnak,Sabrina

Blaschek,Anna Maria

Schwaninger,Maya
Strasshofer,Daniela
Wildi,Isabella
Landl,Manuela
Madleitner,Jutta
Feichtner,Cornelia
Landmesser,Damaris
Daller,Lisa - Marie
Staudinger,Andrea
Steiner,Peter
Rosum,Sabrina
Bliedung,Ulrike
Gfrerer,Elisabeth
Viol,Hendrik
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Ohne Wertung

Diff
0,66
1,13
1,45
6,73
1,88
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3,31

0,03
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14,59
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Zeit
69,66
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67,55
62,27
67,12
67,53
65,69
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70,21
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